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VIII Science : Annual Curriculum Plan : 2023-24 
        

NCERT Text Book for Class VIII Science 
 

 

Si.No 
Chapter 

No 
Name of the Chapter Month 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

 

 

Chapter 8 

Chapter 4 

Chapter 1 

Periodic Test – 1 

 

Force and Pressure 

Combustion and Flame  

Crop Production and Management 
 

 

 

April’1 – August’ 5 

 

 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

 

Chapter 9 

Chapter 10 

Chapter 2 

Chapter 5 

 

Half Yearly Examinations 

 

Friction 

Sound 

Microorganisms: Friend and foe 

Conservation of Plants and Animals  
 

Note : In addition to PT-1 Syllabus 

 

 

 

 

 

   April’1 – September’ 30 

 

 

 

 

8 

9 

10 

 

 

Chapter 11 

Chapter 3 

Chapter 6 

Periodic Test – 3 
 

Chemical Effects of Electric Current 

Coal and Petroleum  

Reproduction in Animals  

 

 

 

November’ 6 – December’ 

31 

 

 

11 

12 

13 

 

 

 

Chapter 13 

Chapter 7 

Chapter 12 

Annual Examinations 

Light 

Reaching the Age of Adolescence 

Some Natural Phenomena 
 

Note : The Whole Textual Syllabus 

 
April’1 – February’ 

10, 2024 

 

 

 

 


